
Pos 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

392 
67 

333 
65 

8 

223 
119 
525 

069 

110 
12 

427 

Name 

Loi Chim 
Denis Clavette 
Christopher Tuttell 
Rod Markovits 
Paul Snow 

Dale Lambert 
Doug Narby 
Dysen Pham 

Cary Hill 

Al Copeland 
Todd Morrell 
Doug LaNasa 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:55.288 
1:55.413 
1:55.516 
1:57.194 
2:00.845 

1:56.239 
2:00.770 

2:02.820 

1:46.938 
1:58.275 
2:04.425 

Diff 

0.125 
0.228 
1.906 
5.557 

4.531 

11.337 
17.487 

Best Speed 

85.872 
85.779 
85.702 
84.475 
81.923 

85.169 
81.974 

- 

80.606 

92.577 
83.703 
79.566 

In Lap 

4 
1 
3 
5 
2 

4 
5 
0 

3 

6 
3 
1 

MAKE MODEL 

BMW M3 
BMW E46 M3 
Honda S2000 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Porsche Cayman S 

BMW  M3 
BMW E36 M3 
Crappy 4 Banger 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Dodge Viper 
Chev rolet G rand sport 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

MEMBER 

172129 
160860 
143069 
157336 
165026 

154409 
163746 
156496 

140210 

163362 
175337 
178469 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/3/2017 2:01:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola December event 

Sat Time Trial 

Sat TT Session #2 

Qualifying started at 14:28:21 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

12/2/2017 14:20 


